CALENDARIO DIFFUSIONE INDICI ISTAT 2026

Periodo di riferimento

Data di rilascio

DICEMBRE

GENNAIO

FEBBRAIO

MARZO

APRILE

MAGGIO

GIUGNO

LUGLIO

AGOSTO

SETTEMBRE

OTTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

2025

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

Venerdi

Lunedi

Martedi

Giovedi

Venerdi

Martedi

Giovedi

Mercoledi

Mercoledi

Venerdi

Martedi

Mercoledi

16 gennaio
23 febbraio
17 marzo

16 aprile

15 maggio
16 giugno

16 luglio

12 agosto

16 settembre
16 ottobre
17 novembre

16 dicembre

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026




